Daimajin Japanese Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Avenida Esmeralda 27PR 00969, Guaynabo, United States
+17872871785 - http:/lwww.daimajinjapaneserestaurant.com/

The restaurant from Guaynabo offers 63 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.6.
Daimajin Japanese Restaurant offers authentic Japanese cuisine, including specialties like Ramen and sushi.
They provide reservations, delivery, takeout, and catering services, making it a great option for dinner. Families
and groups are welcome at this casual establishment, with valet and street parking available. The noise level
during peak hours is rated as quiet, and guests can enjoy a full-service alcohol bar and free WI-FI. The menu
features a variety of dishes such as tea, udon soup, red dragon roll, gyroza, sushi rolls, tuna tataki, marinated
mackerel nigiri, and okonomiyaki. The attentive waiting staff is known for their courtesy, friendliness, and
efficiency.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $9.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.0

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA $9.0

Side Dishes

STEAM RICE $3.0

Rice
VEG FRIED RICE $9.0

Lunch
SHRIMP TEMPURA LUNCH $12.0

Appetizer

SASHIMI SAMPLER $14.0

Starters

SQUID TEMPURA $12.0

Alkoholfreie Cocktails

FRUIT PUNCH $3.0

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE $3.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Best Of Asia

CHICKEN TERIYAKI STICKS $8.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sushi Bar Appetizers

WHITE TUNA TATAKI $15.0

Noodle And Fried Rice

MANGO FRIED RICE $17.0

Starter Soups

RED MISO $7.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $3.0

Tempura Dinner

SHRIMP TEMPURA DINNER $23.0
Thai Style Salads
SQUID SALAD $13.0

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $26.0

Tempura - Fried

EGGPLANT $18.0
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Japanese Special Dish

CHICKEN TEMPURA DINNER $20.0
Sushi & Dinner
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $20.0

Rice Dishes

CRAB FRIED RICE $15.0
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $14.0
Beverages

GREEN TEA POT $4.0
PERRIER WATER $3.0
Entree

YAKIUDON $19.0
SUPER DINNER $26.0

Dinner Entrées

BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER $21.0
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER $23.0
Lunch Teriyaki

SALMON TERIYAKI LUNCH $13.0
BEEF TERIYAKI LUNCH $11.0
Soups

UDON SOUP W/CHOOSE ONE $17.0
SALMON MISO W/CHOP CILANTRO $9.0
CRAB MISO $7.0
Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $8.0

YAKISOBA
MISO SOUP

Lunch Menu

CHICKEN TERIYAKI LUNCH
TUNA AVOCADO SALAD W. MISO
TRADITIONAL JAPANESE LUNCH

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

BEEF

SALMON

Salad

SPICY OR CREAMY CRAB AND
AVOCADO

GREEN SALAD
CRAZY SASHIMI SALAD

SPICY OR CREAMY TUNA
AVOCADO SALAD

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
APPLE JUICE
COKE

ORANGE JUICE

Entrées
BEEF TERIYAKI STICKS
SPECIAL RED TUNA TATAKI

SPICY OR CREAMY TUNA
TEMPURA

GYOSA DUMPLING (PORK)
SHUMAI DUMPLINGS (SHRIMP)

$18.0
$6.0

$10.0
$12.0
$18.0

$7.0

$13.0

$7.0
$16.0

$14.0

$3.0
$3.0
$2.0
$3.0

$8.0
$16.0

$13.0

$8.0
$8.0
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SOFT SHELLED CRAB TEMPURA  $11.0 BABY OCTOPUS $10.0
PREMIUM CEVICHE $13.0 KING CRAB SASHIMI W. PONZU $16.0

SAUCE :
Daimajin Japanese

Avenida Esmeralda 27PR 00969, Opening Hours:
Guaynabo, United States
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