

https://menuweb.menu
Avenida Esmeralda 27PR 00969, Guaynabo, United States
+17872871785 - http://www.daimajinjapaneserestaurant.com/









The restaurant from <u>Guaynabo</u> offers **63** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.6. Daimajin Japanese Restaurant offers authentic Japanese cuisine, including specialties like Ramen and sushi. They provide reservations, delivery, takeout, and catering services, making it a great option for dinner. Families and groups are welcome at this casual establishment, with valet and street parking available. The noise level during peak hours is rated as quiet, and guests can enjoy a full-service alcohol bar and free WI-FI. The menu features a variety of dishes such as tea, udon soup, red dragon roll, gyroza, sushi rolls, tuna tataki, marinated mackerel nigiri, and okonomiyaki. The attentive waiting staff is known for their courtesy, friendliness, and efficiency.

PINEAPPLE JUICE



\$18.0

Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0	Noodle	
Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$2.0	Best Of Asia CHICKEN TERIYAKI STICKS \$8.0	1
Sushi Rolls		Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Seafood SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$9.0	Sushi Bar Appetizers WHITE TUNA TATAKI \$15.0)
Side Dishes STEAM RICE	\$3.0	Noodle And Fried Rice MANGO FRIED RICE \$17.0	
Rice VEG FRIED RICE	\$9.0	Starter Soups RED MISO \$7.0	
Lunch SHRIMP TEMPURA LUNCH	\$12.0	Soft Drinks And Juices CRANBERRY JUICE \$3.0	
Appetizer SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$14.0	Tempura Dinner SHRIMP TEMPURA DINNER \$23.0	1
Starters SQUID TEMPURA	\$12.0	Thai Style Salads SQUID SALAD \$13.0)
Alkoholfreie Cocktails	\$3.0	Argentinian Beef NEW YORK STEAK \$26.0	
Juices	¢2.0	Tempura - Fried	

\$3.0

EGGPLANT

Japanese Special Dish		YAKISOBA	\$18.0
CHICKEN TEMPURA DINNER	\$20.0	MISO SOUP	\$6.0
Sushi & Dinner		Lunch Menu	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$20.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI LUNCH	\$10.0
		TUNA AVOCADO SALAD W. MISO	\$12.0
Rice Dishes		TRADITIONAL JAPANESE LUNCH	\$18.0
CRAB FRIED RICE	\$15.0	. 1	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Ingredients Used	
n		EDAMAME	\$7.0
Beverages		BEEF	
GREEN TEA POT	\$4.0	SALMON	
PERRIER WATER	\$3.0	Salad	
Entree	#40.0	SPICY OR CREAMY CRAB AND AVOCADO	\$13.0
YAKIUDON	\$19.0	GREEN SALAD	\$7.0
SUPER DINNER	\$26.0	CRAZY SASHIMI SALAD	\$16.0
Dinner Entrées		SPICY OR CREAMY TUNA AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.0
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER	\$21.0		
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER	\$23.0	Soft Drinks	
Lunah Tariralsi		ICE TEA	\$3.0
Lunch Teriyaki		APPLE JUICE	\$3.0
SALMON TERIYAKI LUNCH	\$13.0	COKE	\$2.0
BEEF TERIYAKI LUNCH	\$11.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0
Soups		Entrées	
UDON SOUP W/CHOOSE ONE	\$17.0	BEEF TERIYAKI STICKS	\$8.0
SALMON MISO WICHOP CILANTRO	\$9.0	SPECIAL RED TUNA TATAKI	\$16.0
CRAB MISO	\$7.0	SPICY OR CREAMY TUNA TEMPURA	\$13.0
Japanese Specialties		GYOSA DUMPLING (PORK)	\$8.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$8.0	SHUMAI DUMPLINGS (SHRIMP)	\$8.0



SOFT SHELLED CRAB TEMPURA

\$11.0

BABY OCTOPUS

\$10.0

PREMIUM CEVICHE

\$13.0

KING CRAB SASHIMI W. PONZU

SAUCE

\$16.0

Daimajin Japanese

Avenida Esmeralda 27PR 00969, Guaynabo, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu